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Datasheets
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Technical Information of LTC1430ACS8
LTC1430ACS8

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case Tube
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Supplier Device Package 8-S0OIC
Packaging Tube
Operating Temperature 0°C ~70°C

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Lead Free Status / RoHS

Status compliant

Base Part Number LTC1430

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Contains lead / RoHS non-

LTC1430ACS8

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 8-SOIC
9231 pcs in stock

LTC1430ACS8.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

LTC1430ACS8 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 8-SOIC

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description
Quantity Available 9231

Voltage - Input 4V ~8V
Series -

Package / Case

Number of Outputs 1

Moisture Sensitivity Level

(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description

SOIC

Applications

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Controller, Intel Pentium® II, AMD-K6®

- Controller, Intel Pentium® II, AMD-K6® Voltage Regulator IC 1 Output 8-

LTC1430ACS8 9231pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LTC1430ACS8 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LTC1430ACS8 with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ LTC1430ACS8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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LTC1430ACS8 Price
LTC1430ACS8 Digikey
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Download LTC1430ACS8 Datasheet

Description

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SOIC

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 8-SOIC

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SSOP

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SSOP

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SSOP

LTC1428CS8-50#TRPBF. LT

LTC1430AGN LT

IC DAC 8BIT SINK OUT 8-SOIC

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 8-SOIC

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SOIC

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SOIC

LTC1428CS8-50#TR LINEAR

IC D/A CONV 8BIT SINK OUT 8-SOIC

LTC1430ACGN#TR LT

LTC1430CS#TR LT

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SSOP

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SOIC

LTC1430CN LT

IC SW REG CNTRLR STEP-DWN 16SOIC

LTC1430CS LINEAR

LTC1430ACSS8 Electronics
Supplier LTC1430ACS8
LTC1430ACS8 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LT

LT

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LINEAR

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LT

LT

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LT

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

LINEAR

LTC1430ACS8 Components

Order LTC1430ACS8 Online

LTC1430ACS8 PDF
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Quantity

500 pcs

2329 pcs

95 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

101 pcs

40 pcs

300 pcs

89 pcs

500 pcs

38 pcs

256 pcs

500 pcs

2141 pcs

945 pcs

500 pcs

33 pcs

45 pcs

500 pcs

15847 pcs
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